POSGRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE SRINAGAR

10 KARANAGAR, SRINAGAR KASHMIR J&K (190010)
Website: www,gmes.edu.in, ph 0194-2504793 (Ext: 512)

Theory Teaching Roster of MBBS Phase III (Part II) Batch 2019
Venue: Lecture Hall Government Medical College Srinagar

Date / Day / Timing Name of Faculty / Teacher Topic
11-04-2023 (Tuesday) Dr. Hanief Mohammad Benign & malignant tumors of
09:00 AM to 10:00 AM breast

02:00PM to 04:00PM

12-04-2023 (Wednesday)

Dr. Wasim Qadir

Classification clinical features,
investigations and principles of
management of tumours of testis

03:00PM to 05:00PM

13-04-2023 (Thursday)

Dr. Mosin Mushtaq

Describe the etiopathogenesis,
clinical features and principles of
management of benign breast
disease including infections of the

breast
17-04-2023 (Monday) Dr. Hanief Mohammad Benign & malignant tumors of
09:00 AM to 10:00 AM breast

03:00PM to 05:00PM

19-04-2023 (Wednesday)

Dr. Mosin Mushtaq

Describe the etiopathogenesis,
clinical features and principles of
management of benign breast
disease including infections of the
breast

24-04-2023 (Monday)
03:00PM to 05:00PM

Dr. Mosin Mushtaq

Describe the etiopathogenesis,
clinical features and principles of
management of benign breast
disease including infections of the

02:00PM to 03:00PM

Dr. G.M Naikoo

breast
25-04-2023(Tuesday) Dr. Hanief Mohammad Benign & malignant tumors of
09:00 AM to 10:00 AM breast
26-04-2023 (Wednesday)

Applied Anatomy clinical features,
investigations and principles of
management of phimosis and
paraphimosis

27-04-2023 (Thursday)
03:00PM to 05:00PM

Dr. Khursheed Ah. Ganaie

Describe the clinical features
investigations of Appendix including
appendicitis and its complications

29-04-2023 (Saturday)
09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

Dr. Irfan Nazir

CF investigations, neonatal
obstruction and short gut syndrome

01-05-2023 (Monday)
03:00PM to 05:00PM

Dr. Rajandeep Singh

Describe the clinical features,
principles of investigations
prognosis and management of
pancreatitis
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02-05-2023 (Tuesday
{ 02:00PM to 03:00PM

Dr. Kulwant Singh

investigations and principles of
management of undescended testis

04-05-2023 (Thursday)
09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

Dr. Irfan Nazir

CF investigations, neonatal

Applied anatomy clinical features, \
obstruction and short gut syndrome \

06-05-2023 (Saturday)
02:00PM to 04:00PM

Dr. Refut Arah

Describe the management of

diseases of Appendix 'mcludipg J
appendicitis and its complications

08-05-2023 (Monday)
02:00 PM to 03:00PM

Dr. Kulwant Singh

Applied anatomy clinical features,
investigations and principles qf
management of carcinoma penis.

09-05-2023 (Tuesday)
03:00PM to 05:00PM

Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad
Thokar

Describe the clinical features
principles of investigation of
pancreatitis

10-05-2023 (Wednesday)

Dr. Arshad Rashid

Disorders of neonatal obstruction
and short gut syndrome

09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
13-05-2023 (Saturday)
02:00PM to 04:00PM

Dy. Mawzoov Aw.Chalkos

Describe the prognosis and
management of pancreatitis

15-05-2023(Monday)

Dr. Arshad Rashid

Describe of neonatal obstruction
and short gut syndrome

09:00 AM to 10:00 AM
16-05-2023 (Tuesday)
03:00PM to 04:00PM

Dr. Naseer Ahmad Awan

Types of gangrene and amputation

17-05-2023 (Wednesday)

Dr. Ab Hamid Samoon

Describe the clinical features of
pancreatic endocrine tumours

03:00PM to 05:00PM
10-05-2023 (Friday)
09:00 AM to 10:00 AM

Dr. Arshad Rashid

Disorders of neonatal obstruction
and short gut syndrome

20-05-2023 (Saturday)

02:00PM to 04:00PM

Dr. Ab Hamid Samoon

Describe the principles of
investigations of pancreatic
endocrine tumours
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No:-HOD/SD/ 44 - §2

CC:-

BN

Principal/Dean, GM
Registrar Academics Govt.
Concerned Faculty members
Incharge Surgical IT cell for needful.
Office record file.
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Dr. Mufti Mahmood Ahmed
Prof. & Head

Department of Surgery
GMC Srinagar

Dated: - 68 -04-2023

C, Srinagar for information.
Medical College Srinagar for information.

for information.



